
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

28 

77 

48 

92 

12 

10 

44 

15 

36 

20 

95 

29 

57 

3 

18 

16 

31 

7 

42 

G5 

Name 

Kevin FARKAS 

Loris VENEMAN 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Rossi MOOR 

Martin VINCZE 

Valentino HERRLICH 

Tibor Erik VARGA 

Julius COENEN 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Maxime SCHMID 

Filip NOVOTNÝ 

Kilian HOLZER 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Noa CUYPERS 

Michal PROKEŠ 

Delano GREVEN 

Rocco SESSLER 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Tom KUIL 

Nat 

HUN 

NLD 

CHE 

HUN 

HUN 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

CZE 

AUT 

DEU 

BEL 

CZE 

NLD 

DEU 

DNK 

NLD 

Motorcycle 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Bewerber / Team 

Agria Racing Team 

TeamNL Open Line 

Team Phommara 

FAIRIUM Next Generation Riders Team 

Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 

Busch und Wagner Racing Team 

Forty Racing 

Helena und Julius Racing Team - HJRT 

BB64 Academy 

Goblin Racing 

Team Schmid 

Brno Circuit JRT 

HK Racing 

JRP Junior Academy Team 

Junior Black Knights 

JRT Brno circuit 

KNMV/DG Motorsport by MIJN VERANDA.NU 

MCA Racing 

Frellsen RR 

Team NL Open Line 

FMN 

MAMS 

KNMV 

FMS 

MAMS 

MAMS 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMS 

ACCR 

AMF 

DMSB 

FMB 

ACCR 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMU 

KNMV 

Tires 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

Best Tm 

1:51.320 

1:51.862 

1:51.949 

1:52.025 

1:52.068 

1:52.156 

1:52.226 

1:52.346 

1:52.378 

1:52.387 

1:52.590 

1:52.914 

1:52.939 

1:53.246 

1:53.343 

1:53.791 

1:53.877 

1:54.076 

1:54.525 

1:54.682 

Diff 

0.542 

0.629 

0.705 

0.748 

0.836 

0.906 

1.026 

1.058 

1.067 

1.270 

1.594 

1.619 

1.926 

2.023 

2.471 

2.557 

2.756 

3.205 

3.362 

Gap 

0.542 

0.087 

0.076 

0.043 

0.088 

0.070 

0.120 

0.032 

0.009 

0.203 

0.324 

0.025 

0.307 

0.097 

0.448 

0.086 

0.199 

0.449 

0.157 

In Lap 

12 

12 

4 

9 

7 

3 

11 

6 

14 

5 

7 

7 

13 

5 

6 

12 

7 

9 

3 

5 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

14 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

13 

14 

13 

14 

14 

14 

12 

14 

8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.08.2022 13:56:06 

Chief Timekeeper Thomas THIEME DEU 

Clerk of the Course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU 

Race Director Carlos PRATOLA ARG 

FIM E Steward Martin HEJDUK SRB 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

53 

33 

41 

22 

Name 

Levin PHOMMARA 

David SIDOROV 

Loris DEKKERS 

Sviatoslav PYLYPENKO 

Nat 

CHE 

UKR 

BEL 

UKR 

Motorcycle 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Bewerber / Team 

Team Phommara 

SP-MOTO JUNIOR TEAM 

Junior Black Knights 

SP-MOoto Junior Team Ukraine 

FMN 

FMS 

FMU 

FMB 

FMU 

Tires 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

Best Tm 

1:54.727 

1:55.193 

1:56.306 

1:58.857 

Diff 

3.407 

3.873 

4.986 

7.537 

Gap 

0.045 

0.466 

1.113 

2.551 

In Lap 

13 

5 

9 

7 

Laps 

13 

14 

14 

13 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.08.2022 13:56:06 

Chief Timekeeper Thomas THIEME DEU 

Clerk of the Course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU 

Race Director Carlos PRATOLA ARG 

FIM E Steward Martin HEJDUK SRB 
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